

ममराज कि. चौधरी

पत्र No. 279

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

II

अमरावती

DIVISION

भारतपुर

SUB-DIVISION

मालवनागरा तो सुबरा तोला (सेक तोला)

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3rd year Maint. Bill
 on A/E
 13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NAME of work					Mahdangan to Sukari tola (Shak Tola)
Agreement No					144/SBD/2019-20
date of Commencement					05/03/2020
date of Completion					
Actual Date of Comp.					2.8/10/2021
Agency					Manoj Kumar Choudhary

RECORD - ENTRY

Item 1/1 Restoration of

1 Nos	X 7.70M	X 1.25M	X 0.300M	= 2.89M ³
1 Nos	X 13.80M	X 1.25M	X 0.300M	= 5.17M ³
1 Nos	X 6.20M	X 1.25M	X 0.300M	= 2.32M ³
1 Nos	X 14.80M	X 1.10M	X 0.300M	= 4.88M ³
1 Nos	X 15.00M	X 1.20M	X 0.300M	= 5.40M ³
1 Nos	X 24.00M	X 1.10M	X 0.300M	= 7.92M ³
1 Nos	X 21.55M	X 1.20M	X 0.300M	= 7.76M ³
				total = 36.34M ³
1 Nos	X 11.30M	X 1.25M		= 14.12M ³

Item 2/2 Making up of Berms
 shoulder & tripping

ABSTRACT of GOST

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 1/1 Restoration of Raincuts / Berms					
do			61		
Qty. vide TMBP (13)					
36.34 m ² G Rs 379.59/m ² Rs 13794 = R					
Item 2/2 Making up of Berms					
Shoulder stripping					
do			61		
Qty. vide TMBP (14)					
389.09 m ² G Rs 56.81/m ² Rs 22104 = R					
Item 3/3 Repair of Pot holes filled with					
do			61		
Qty. vide TMBP (15)					
38.67 m ² G Rs 30.88/m ² Rs 12795 = R					
Item 4/4 Patch repair over Bituminous Surface					
do			61		
Qty. vide TMBP (15)					
38.18 m ² G Rs 194.32/m ² Rs 7419 = R					
Item 5/7 Maint. of Home pipe culvert					
do			61		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9 th 10/11		Trimming of grass and weeds			
		do		E.I.	
Qty. vide		TM B P (16)			
3.68 m ²	G Rs	2.17/m ²	Rs		7=0
9 th 11/12		Painting on Parapet wall			
		do		E.I.	
Qty. vide		TM B P (16)			
41.28 m ²	G Rs	95.63/m ²	Rs		3948=0
9 th 12/13		Road Marking			
		With hat			

do — E.I. —
 Qty. vide TM B P (17)
 110.00 m² G Rs 735.40/m² Rs 80894=0

9th 13/14 Road Marking
 With hat applied
 do — E.I. —
 Qty. vide TM B P (17)
 95.00 m² G Rs 820.57/m² Rs 77954=0
 Rs 2,21,631=0
 Add 13% (LC + GST) Rs (+) 28,812=0
 Rs 2,50,443=0
 Less 0.14% Below Rs (-) 351=0
 Rs 250092=0

(M) 16/8/24
 JE

Signed
 16/8/24
 AC Continuation

16/8/24